
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
(B) BASTOGNE, Centre Sportif
(B) BASTOGNE, Hôtel de Ville
(B) BASTOGNE, Place Merceny
(B) BASTOGNE, Home Market
(B) MARVIE, A la Boule (Glacier)
(B) WARDIN, Rue de Bastogne 22
(B) WARDIN, Rue de Bastogne 46

(B) WARDIN, École
(B) BRAS, Carrefour
POMMERLOCH, Knauf
POMMERLOCH, Theis
WILTZ, Schumann
WILTZ, Pompjeesbau
WILTZ, Lann Quai 2
WILTZ, Pompjeesbau
WILTZ, Schwemm
WILTZ, Huuschtewee
WILTZ, Clinique
WILTZ, Brandbau
WILTZ, Belle-Vue
WILTZ, Batzendelt
HEISCHTERGRONN, Beim Bréckert
HEIDERSCHEID, Heiderscheid
HEIDERSCHEID, Zone Commerciale
HEIDERSCHEID, Fuussekaul
NIEDERFEULEN, Atelier
NIEDERFEULEN, Belle-Vue
NIEDERFEULEN, Faubourg
ETTELBRUCK, Place du Marché
ETTELBRUCK, Rond-Point
ETTELBRUCK, Heintz van Landewyck
COLMAR-BERG, Centre
COLMAR-BERG, Usines

2554

t 
04:19
04:21
04:22
04:24
04:26
04:30
04:31

04:32
04:35
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:47
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
05:03
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:27
05:29

5434

t 
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:30
12:31

12:32
12:35
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
13:03
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:27
13:29

8314

t 
20:19
20:21
20:22
20:24
20:26
20:30
20:31

20:32
20:35
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:47
20:48
20:50
20:50
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
21:03
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:27
21:29

(B) Bastogne - Colmar-Berg992

juillet 2024 avis RGTR 2024/619

Explications:
 t=tous les jours



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
COLMAR-BERG, Centre
ETTELBRUCK, Heintz van Landewyck
ETTELBRUCK, Rond-Point
ETTELBRUCK, Place du Marché
ETTELBRUCK, Cité Patton 1
ETTELBRUCK, Cité Lopert 1
NIEDERFEULEN, Faubourg
NIEDERFEULEN, Mairie
NIEDERFEULEN, Atelier
HEIDERSCHEID, Fuussekaul
HEIDERSCHEID, Zone Commerciale
HEIDERSCHEID, Heiderscheid
HEISCHTERGRONN, Beim Bréckert
WILTZ, Batzendelt
WILTZ, Belle-Vue
WILTZ, Brandbau
WILTZ, Clinique
WILTZ, Pompjeesbau
WILTZ, Lann Quai 2
WILTZ, Pompjeesbau
WILTZ, Schwemm
WILTZ, Schumann
POMMERLOCH, Theis
POMMERLOCH, Knauf
(B) BRAS, Carrefour

(B) WARDIN, École
(B) WARDIN, Rue de Bastogne 46
(B) WARDIN, Rue de Bastogne 22
(B) MARVIE, A la Boule (Glacier)
(B) BASTOGNE, Home Market
(B) BASTOGNE, Place Merceny
(B) BASTOGNE, Hôtel de Ville
(B) BASTOGNE, Centre Sportif

3251

t 
06:15
06:16
06:20
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:33
06:35
06:35
06:41
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:58
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:09

07:11
07:13
07:13
07:17
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:24

6131

t 
14:15
14:16
14:20
14:22
14:23
14:25
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:33
14:35
14:35
14:41
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:55
14:56
14:58
14:58
15:02
15:04
15:05
15:09

15:11
15:13
15:13
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:24

9011

t 
22:15
22:16
22:20
22:22
22:23
22:25
22:26
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:33
22:35
22:35
22:41
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:55
22:56
22:58
22:58
23:02
23:04
23:05
23:09

23:11
23:13
23:13
23:17
23:19
23:21
23:22
23:24

Colmar-Berg - Bastogne (B)992

juillet 2024 avis RGTR 2024/619

Explications:
 t=tous les jours




